Office of Health Care Quality STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES AND PLAN OF CORRECTION (X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA (X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION (X3) DATE SURVEY DENTIFICATION NUMBER. COMPLETED A BUILDING. B. WING SA000005 07/16/2015 NAME OF PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE 330 N HOWARD STREET PLANNED PARENTHOOD OF MD - BALTIMORE BALTIMORE, MD 21201 SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL REGULATORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION) (X4) ID PREFIX PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD BE CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPRIATE ID PREFIX (XS) COMPLETE DATE TAG TAG DEFICIENCY) A 000 Initial Comments A 000 A recertification survey of survey of Planned Parenthood of Maryland was conducted on July 15 and 16, 2015. The survey included: interview of the staff; an observational tour of the physical environment; observation of reprocessing of surgical equipment; review of the policy and procedure manual; review of clinical records; review of professional credentialing; review of personnel files and review of the quality assurance and infection control programs. The facility included three procedure rooms. A total of five patient clinical records were reviewed. The procedures were performed between July 2014 and June 2015. A key code for the patients and staff was provided to the facility staff. Findings In this report are based on data present. at the time of review. The agency's staff was kept : informed of the survey findings as the survey progressed. The agency staff was given the opportunity to present Information relative to the findings during the course of the survey. A 380 .05 (A)(1)(a) .05 Administration · A 380 Ditumanagement team ? (a) Consulting with the staff to develop and implement the facility 's policies and procedures in accordance with §C of this regulation; and Colphan nopations. Were rather ted ing finis deficiency. This Regulation is not met as evidenced by: Based on interview of Staff 10, review of the policy and procedure manual and review of fire LABORATORY DIRECTOR'S OR PROVIDER/SUPPLIER REPRESENTATIVE'S SIGNATURE

SIATE FORM

Clinical Operation

	Health Care Quality	(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA	Lavettana		
AND PLAN OF CORRECTION		IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	(X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION A BUILDING:		(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED
		SA000005	8. WING		07/16/2015
	SUMMARY STA	MD - BALTIMORE 330 N HO BALTIMO INTERMENT OF DEFICIENCIES Y MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL	WARD STRI DRE, MD 212 ID PREFIX	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF COR	SHOULD BE COUNTE
A 380	Continued From no	000 1	A 390	DEFICIENCY)	
•	ID SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES FIX (EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL		A9999	2 a sistem for tracking of drills, it is implied aprouss for time up retuet to signed paper which will in the time and retuent to signed by the signed to si	